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PA JOURNAL EFF DATE GL YEAR/PER/JNL
SOURCE PROJECT STRING REF1 REF2 REF3 REF4 T AMOUNT____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

14 04/02/2019  
PAJ GT261Z    -2761-500019997- AI-46347    VALOR DONATI REVENUE BUDGET  JCAPONERA   5          -2,000.00

__________________
GT261Z Total:          -2,000.00
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